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RIFLES, RIM FIRE 

Model 

513-T 
513-S 
550 

540 
610 
611 
613 

···720 
81 
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SHOTGU~lS' 

31 

Subject 
I 

T a:rget Model 
Sport er Model 
Autoloadine; R+fle, Tubular 

Magazine 
Aut o'.!-oading Rifle, B9X Magazine 
Single Shot .267-cal, 
Box Magazine· .267-cal. 
Sport er, . 267-cal, 

·· Alt.erat ions· to· ·present. -~·odei" }O 
.300 Savage 
.;oo savage 

Fire Coq.trol, Act 1on Bar; . · .. 
· . Aluminum Receiver, 'l'a.ke. Down · 

850 
850 

& Ba.!'l'els · . · 
Autoloading Shotgun 
Aluminum Receiver 

Ilion Model uuns and Parts 

K. J. LOWE, 
DEVELOPMENT ENGINEER 
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